
The Bannercade portable barricade system 
is the most cost-effective branded 
barricade on the market. 

The Bannercade portable barricade system, adds 
value to your crowd control and perimeter safety. 
Emphasize safety, advertise for sponsors or 
showcase your brand for extra media exposure. 
Whatever your marketing, Bannercade will turn 
crowd control barricades into billboard ads that 
garner hundreds of views per day. Secure your 
restaurant, hotel, arena or concert venue with 
Bannercades to ensure visitors, event attendees and 
community members can’t miss your message.

Lays flat for easy storageHandles for portability

Bannercade Size:  48” x 34”

Helps with crowd control or 
boundaries for events

Brands gets extra media 
exposure in photos or video

Capture the personality of 
your brand, event or sponsor

Bannercades link together 
for longer boundaries

Interchangeable velcro design 
for replacing banners

Quick & easy assembly 

BANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADEBANNERCADE
PORTABLE BARRICADE SYSTEM

COMPLETE KIT

QTY
6C US$

Bannercade Frame & 2 Banners

1
$399

5
$215

10
$210

25
$205

50
$202

100
$200

BANNERCADE FRAME

QTY
6C US$

Bannercade Frame Only

1
$204

5
$105

10
$100

25
$95

50
$94

100
$92

EXTRA BANNERS

QTY
6C US$

Set of 2 Additional Banners

1
$195

5
$125

10
$117

25
$110

50
$109

100
$108

BANNERCADE PRICING:

BANNERCADE FEATURES:

PersonalizedGiftSource.comPPAI: 605359 ASI: 50161 SAGE: 69856
www.Bannercade.com

www.DMEDELIVERS.com2441 Bellevue Avenue
Daytona Beach, Florida 32174

info@dmedelivers.com
386-271-3000


