

# BANNERCADE

#### PORTABLE BARRICADE SYSTEM

The Bannercade portable barricade system is the most cost-effective branded barricade on the market.

The Bannercade portable barricade system, adds value to your crowd control and perimeter safety. Emphasize safety, advertise for sponsors or showcase your brand for extra media exposure. Whatever your marketing, Bannercade will turn crowd control barricades into billboard ads that garner hundreds of views per day. Secure your restaurant, hotel, arena or concert venue with Bannercades to ensure visitors, event attendees and community members can't miss your message.







## **BANNERCADE FEATURES:**

- Helps with crowd control or boundaries for events
- Brands gets extra media exposure in photos or video
- Capture the personality of your brand, event or sponsor
- Bannercades link together for longer boundaries
- Interchangeable velcro design for replacing banners
- Quick & easy assembly

### **BANNERCADE PRICING:**

#### **COMPLETE KIT**

Bannercade Frame & 2 Banners

QTY	1	5	10	25	50	100
6C US\$	\$399	\$215	\$210	\$205	\$202	\$200

## **EXTRA BANNERS**

Set of 2 Additional Banners

QTY	1	5	10	25	50	100
6C US\$	\$195	\$125	\$117	\$110	\$109	\$108

#### BANNERCADE FRAME

**Bannercade Frame Only** 

QTY	1				50	
6C US\$	\$204	\$105	\$100	\$95	\$94	\$92

PPAI: 605359

ASI: 50161

SAGE: 69856

PersonalizedGiftSource.com